
Pos 

Ltwt Superbike 
1 
2 
3 

Sportsman Hvwt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

77P 
22A 
51P 

16P 
25P 
84A 

270P 
513A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
David Buckland 

Alex Coelho 
Jordan Decarie 
Wes Barnes 
Chris Fehr 
Rick Edwards 

Class 

Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 

Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 

Best Tm 

1:00.959 
1:02.769 
1:06.603 

57.155 
57.260 
58.466 
58.469 

1:00.132 

Diff 

1.810 
5.644 

0.105 
1.311 
1.314 
2.977 

Gap 

1.810 
3.834 

0.105 
1.206 
0.003 
1.663 

In Lap 

2 
5 
6 

9 
9 
4 
5 
7 

Total Tm 

8:43.146 
6:26.149 

14:07.986 

10:15.213 
13:55.933 
8:42.793 

13:49.524 
9:49.575 

Laps 

4 
5 

11 

10 
13 
7 

11 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

Q3 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:51:31 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-08 10:50 AM 

 


