



## SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE

Nelson 1.800 km

Q3 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike

2023-07-08 10:50 AM

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:51:31

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
Ltwt S	uperbik	e								
1	1	77P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Superbike	1:00.959			2	8:43.146	4
2	2	22A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Superbike	1:02.769	1.810	1.810	5	6:26.149	5
3	3	51P	David Buckland	Ltwt Superbike	1:06.603	5.644	3.834	6	14:07.986	11
Sports	man H	/wt								
1	1	16P	Alex Coelho	Sportsman Hvwt	57.155			9	10:15.213	10
2	2	25P	Jordan Decarie	Sportsman Hvwt	57.260	0.105	0.105	9	13:55.933	13
3	3	84A	Wes Barnes	Sportsman Hvwt	58.466	1.311	1.206	4	8:42.793	7
4	4	270P	Chris Fehr	Sportsman Hvwt	58.469	1.314	0.003	5	13:49.524	11
5	5	513A	Rick Edwards	Sportsman Hvwt	1:00.132	2.977	1.663	7	9:49.575	7

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Race Director